N o v~ W

Position

Finance Director

Senior Accountant

Senior Accounting Technician
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant

Finance Director

Accounting Assistant

Other Positions Held City
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley

Department
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Total Wages
$162,596
$137,882
$76,238
$16,141
$13,082
$2,090
$357



