	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Finance Director		Oakley	Finance	\$162,596
2.	Senior Accountant		Oakley	Finance	\$137,882
3.	Senior Accounting Technician		Oakley	Finance	\$76,238
4.	Accounting Assistant		Oakley	Finance	\$16,141
5.	Accounting Assistant		Oakley	Finance	\$13,082
6.	Finance Director		Oakley	Finance	\$2,090
7.	Accounting Assistant		Oakley	Finance	\$357